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Women / 4 / ALL
Session: G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Rowlette404
Panhandle Perfection

7.400 8.550 8.5258.050 32.525
6 1 3 1 1 

1 

Sage Almond405
Moultrie YMCA

8.475 8.250 7.6258.025 32.375
1 2T 4 5 2 

2 

Lily Bass406
Moultrie YMCA

7.950 7.750 8.2258.200 32.125
4 4 2 3 3 

3 

Addie Pieplow402
Valdosta YMCA

8.150 6.900 7.9258.750 31.725
2 6 1 4 4 

4 

Raven Ammons403
Valdosta YMCA

7.850 7.700 8.2757.825 31.650
5 5 5T 2 5 

5 

Jayden Williams400
Moultrie YMCA

8.000 8.250 6.9257.825 31.000
3 2T 5T 7 6 

6 

Miah Morris401
Valdosta YMCA

6.950 6.700 7.5007.750 28.900
7 7 7 6 7 

7 
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Women / XG / A
Session: G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Stalter166
IGG

8.450 8.800 9.4009.450 36.100
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Willis358
Apollo Gymnastics

8.250 8.950 8.9258.200 34.325
5T 1 7 4 2 

2 

Leah Shaw360
Moultrie YMCA

8.475 7.900 8.7508.400 33.525
2 6 3 6 3 

3 

Jaelyn Wier356
Moultrie YMCA

8.600 8.200 8.5007.825 33.125
1 3 9 8 4 

4 

Arianna McCarthy357
Gym Force

7.925 7.700 9.0758.250 32.950
8T 7 6 2 5 

5 

Layla Dees352
Moultrie YMCA

7.425 8.050 8.4009.000 32.875
10 4 2 9 6 

6 

Aubrey Anna Kelly355
Moultrie YMCA

8.250 7.150 8.6258.325 32.350
5T 8 4 7 7 

7 

Ansley Key354
Moultrie YMCA

8.275 6.550 8.8007.550 31.175
4 9 10 5 8 

8 

Calie Tipton353
Moultrie YMCA

7.925 6.400 8.2757.950 30.550
8T 10 8 10 9 

9 

MaKinley Morris359
Moultrie YMCA

8.200 5.300 9.0006.750 29.250
7 11 11 3 10 

10 

Rebecca Ward350
Moultrie YMCA

0.000 7.950 8.1508.275 24.375
11 5 5 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net



Judge's Signatures

2020 Women's Gym Force Classic
Meet Results
Jan 11-12, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 1/11/2020 8:06:57 PM

Women / XG / B
Session: G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Johnson361
Apollo Gymnastics

8.350 9.500 9.2259.325 36.400
4 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Renata Zaragoza Ornelas363
Apollo Gymnastics

8.175 9.500 9.0758.250 35.000
5 1T 8T 2 2 

2 

Brianna Taylor217
Apollo Gymnastics

8.550 8.350 9.0508.800 34.750
1T 6 3 3 3 

3 

Hannah Berle362
Apollo Gymnastics

8.550 9.225 8.5508.350 34.675
1T 3 6 6 4 

4 

Fiona Guernaccini368
Apollo Gymnastics

8.450 8.850 7.8758.250 33.425
3 4 8T 10 5 

5 

Miriam Rashid369
Apollo Gymnastics

7.550 8.700 8.1258.650 33.025
8 5 5 9 6 

6 

Isabelle Hiers364
Gym Force

7.900 6.750 8.8758.300 31.825
6 10 7 4 7 

7 

Serenity Jackson367
Gym Force

7.500 6.800 8.3758.850 31.525
9 9 2 7 8 

8 

Maddie Gordon366
Gym Force

7.700 7.500 8.3007.025 30.525
7 7 10 8 9 

9 

Karleigh Heard365
Moultrie YMCA

0.000 6.950 8.7008.675 24.325
10 8 4 5 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / ALL
Session: G1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Moultrie YMCA 4 95.500 24.425 24.250 24.050 22.775
21 1 2

2 Valdosta YMCA 4 92.275 22.950 21.300 24.325 23.700
12 2 1
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: G1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo Gymnastics G 107.900 25.550 28.225 26.775 27.350
11 1 1

2 Moultrie YMCA G 102.175 25.350 24.200 26.075 26.550
22 2 2

3 Gym Force G 97.250 23.525 22.000 25.400 26.325
33 3 3
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